
 

COUNCIL AND COMMITTEE 

MEETING SUMMARIES 

 

DISCLAIMER: These summaries are not official records of Council or Committee Meetings. Official 

minutes are posted online once approved, with consideration given to errors and omissions, at a 

subsequent meeting. 

1 

Council and Committee Summaries are provided for convenience only and will be prepared following 

each regular Council and Committee Meeting.  

Complete Council and Committee Agendas, including all correspondence and reports are available at 

https://taylor.civicweb.net/Portal/. Generally, these are posted the Friday before each regular Meeting 

and are archived on the site.  

For more information on these meeting minute summaries, please contact Mayor and Council at 

council@districtoftaylor.com or the Deputy Corporate Officer at 250-789-3392 or 

lford@districtoftaylor.com.  

 

January 8, 2024 

  

Regular Council 

Guests and Delegations 

• Council extended their congratulations to winners of the 2023 Christmas Light-Up Contest 

and distributed awards. 

Staff Reports 

• Council passed a resolution to amend dates in the 2024 Council and Committee Meeting 

schedule as follows: 

 

Original Date: Amended Date: 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Monday, February 26, 2024 

Monday, March 4, 2024 Monday, March 11, 2024 

Monday, March 18, 2024 Monday, March 25, 2024 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Monday, April 8, 2024 

Monday, April 15, 2024 Monday, April 22, 2024 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Monday, May 27, 2024 

Monday, June 3, 2024 Monday, June 10, 2024 

Monday, June 17, 2024 Monday, June 24, 2024 

 

• Council passed a resolution to adopt the Council Meeting Fee Remuneration Policy as 

amended. 
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